MAX38911/MAX38912
19-100886; Rev 3; 7/24
© 2024 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
11µVRMS Low-Noise, 500mA LDO Linear
Regulators with Low-Power Mode
General Description
The MAX38911/MAX38912 are low-noise, high-PSRR
PMOS linear regulators that deliver up to 500mA load

Regulators with Low-Power Mode
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 18
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE FEATURE
MAX38911ANT+ -40°C to +125°C 3 x 2 bump, 0.4mm pitch WLP MODE pin, default preprogrammed output to 1.8V
MAX38911ANT25+ -40°C to +125°C 3 x 2 bump, 0.4mm pitch WLP MODE pin, factory programmed to 2.5V
MAX38911ANT25+T -40°C to +125°C 3 x 2 bump, 0.4mm pitch WLP MODE pin, factory programmed to 2.5V
MAX38911ANT__* -40°C to +125°C 3 x 2 bump, 0.4mm pitch WLP MODE pin, custom preprogrammed output voltage.
MAX38911ATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin, 2mm x 2mm TDFN
MODE pin, default preprogrammed output to 1.8V,
OUTS pin for remote sensing, POK output
MAX38911ATA__* -40°C to +125°C 8-pin, 2mm x 2mm TDFN
MODE pin, custom preprogrammed output voltage,
OUTS pin for remote sensing, POK output
MAX38912ATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin, 2mm x 2mm TDFN
MODE pin, FB pin with external feedback divider
network, POK output
+ Denotes a lead (Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package
* Contact Analog Devices for availability and choice of factory preprogrammed output voltages- 0.8V to 5.0V, 50mV steps
MAX38911/MAX38912  11µVRMS Low-Noise, 500mA LDO Linear
Regulators with Low-Power Mode
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER